
NEW FOREST PONY BREEDING AND CATTLE SOCIETY 
 
2021 BREED SHOW RESULTS 
 
Yearling Colts 
 1st Sabinas Galileo Gold   Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
 2nd Sway Supersonic   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
 3rd Cavannas Rude Jester  Ms Jenni Cavanna 
 
Colts, 2 and 3 years old 
 1st Furzley Game Faire   Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
 2nd Haywards Stormstruck  Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 3rd Hollybrooke Jupiter   Mr & Mrs J Adams 
 4th Standinghat The Governor  Mr William Chatley 
 5th Furzey Lodge Flash Gordon  Ms Roxanna Thomas 
 6th Pauls Lane Bramble   Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
Haycock & Harvey Trophy To Best 2-year-old Hollybrooke Jupiter   
Green Dragon Trophy To Best 3-year-old  Furzley Game Faire   
 
Stud Stallions 
 1st Sway Mister Darcy   Mrs Carla Fall 
 2nd Farriers Tom Foolery   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 3rd Peronne Notorious   Miss Marney Dell 
 4th Doorage Olympic Boy   Mr Peter Butler 
 5th Peronne Novelist   Ms Julia Barrett 
 6th Furzley To Be Faire   Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
 
Stud Youngstock Championship 
 C Furzley Game Faire   Res Sabinas Galileo Gold   
 
Stud Stallion Championship 
 C Sway Mister Darcy   Res Furzley Game Faire 
 
Cranesmoor Cup To Stallion With Best Foals On The Forest in the current year 
 W Mallards Wood Law and Order Res Lucky Lane Warrior   
 
Forest-bred In-hand Stallion Championship 
 C Portmore Corporal   Res Pauls Lane Bramble   
 
HOYS M&M Ridden NF Breed Qualifier 
 1st Doorage Olympic Boy   Mr Peter Butler 
 2nd Picket Post Pumpkin   Ms Melanie Went &  R Gray 
 3rd Peronne Novelist   Ms Julia Barrett 
 4th Willoway Royal Fortune  Mr David Allen 
 5th Hurtstock Over The Moon  Ms Debbie Booth 
 6th Newcopse Tigger   Mr B & Mrs E J Mansbridge 
 7 Brock Bronwen   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 8 Woodrow Invictus   Mrs J R Whitham 
 9 Peronne Nero    Mrs Angela Clark 
 10 Rowhill Buster    Ms Sadie Stronell 
 
Forest Bred Ridden 
 1st Rosebrook    Mrs Teresa I'Anson 
 2nd Rowhill Buster    Ms Sadie Stronell 
 3rd Newcopse Tigger   Mr B & Mrs E J Mansbridge 
 4th Sway Harmony   Ms Nicola Stenlund 
 5th Brock Mistrale    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 



 6th Newcopse Larkwing   Mrs C Wells 
 
Novice Ridden, exceeding 138 cm, 4, 5, 6 years old 
 1st Hurtstock Mr Moon   Ms L A Booth 
 2nd Trenley Trinket   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 3rd Jetset Whispering Willow  Mrs Naomi J Duell 
 4th Sway Harmony   Ms Nicola Stenlund 
 5th Bakeburn Pharoah   Mr W Chatley and Mrs S Frost 
 6th Sungold Solar Flare   Mrs Susan E Frost 
 
Novice Ridden, exceeding 138 cm, 7 years old or over 
 1st Doorage Forget-Me-Not  Miss Emma Collis 
 2nd Lyndhurst Knight Cap   Mrs Chrissy Wells 
 3rd Foxhills Bolero   Mrs Angela Clark 
 4th Furzley Mayfaire   Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
 5th Hollyhatch Zara   Mrs Alison Rumble 
 6th Staghill Polar Flight   Ms Katie Macey 
 
Novice Ridden not exceeding 138 cm 
 1st Picket Post Polo   Mrs Rohays Gray 
 2nd Ridley High Flyer   Miss Nicola Glover 
 3rd Hollyhatch Copyright   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 4th Sway Showgirl   Miss Nicola France 
 5th Moorbridge Dark Lady  C A Skidmore 
 6th Saris Fingers Crossed  Mrs Sarah J Goddard 
 
Ridden Stallions 
 1st Peronne Novelist   Ms Julia Barrett 
 2nd Wellhouse Bradberry   Mrs Mary Bryant & Mr John Chalke 
 3rd Portmore Corporal   Ms Kate Baxter 
 4th Furzley To Be Faire   Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
 5th Applewitch Adonis   Mr Keith Baxter and Mrs Christine Baxter 
Best Novice Stallion, Ramblers Cup  Portmore Corporal  
Applewitch Cup, best ridden stallion exc 138 cmWellhouse Bradberry  
Highfox Cup best ridden stalion not exc 138 cm Peronne Novelist  
 
Novice Ridden Championship  
 C Doorage Forget-Me-Not  Res Hurtstock Mr Moon  
 
Open Ridden exceeding 138 cm, 4 years and over 
 1st Woodrow Invictus   Mrs J R Whitham 
 2nd Bakeburn Pharoah   Mr W Chatley and Mrs S Frost 
 3rd Hurtstock Over The Moon  Ms Debbie Booth 
 4th Furzley Mermaide   Mrs Sandra Kilford 
 5th Furzley Colonnaide   Mr Paul Davis 
 6th Brock Bronwen   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 
Open Ridden not exceeding 138 cm, 4 years and over 
 1st Ashley Rancher   Mr & Mrs W O Dibdin 
 2nd Peronne Nero    Mrs Angela Clark 
 3rd Farriers Firefly    Miss C Dorton 
 4th Hanmer High Days   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 5th Hurtstock Cornish Flame  Ms L A Booth 
 6th Sway Showgirl   Miss Nicola France 
 
Owner/rider Championship  
 C Hurtstock Over The Moon  Res Doorage Forget-Me-Not  



 
New Forest Ridden Championship  
 C Woodrow Invictus   Res Doorage Forget-Me-Not  
 
NPS Silver Medal Rosette Ridden Champion Woodrow Invictus  
 
Forest-bred Ridden Championship 
 C Portmore Corporal   Res Picket Post Polo  
 
Junior Ridden NF Pony not exceeding 138 cm 
 1st Haywards Loyal William  Miss Gemma Hobbs 
 2nd Moorbridge Dark Lady  C A Skidmore 
 3rd Furzey Lodge High Star  Mrs Carolyne E Taplin 
 
Junior Ridden NF Pony exceeding 138 cm 
 1st Brock Bronwen   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 2nd Knavesash Knight   Mrs Kim B Gough 
 3rd Jetset Whispering Willow  Mrs Naomi J Duell 
 4th Lyndhurst Knight Cap   Mrs Chrissy Wells 
 5th Haywards Pied Piper   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 6th Newcopse Pipe Dream  Mrs G S Robinson 
 
Family Pony 
 1st Halestorm Flapjack   Ms E L Suter 
 2nd Fernyknap In For A Pound  Miss Sue Widdicombe 
 3rd North Hollow Myrtle   Mr Crispin Sampson & Ms Katrina Peett 
 4th Doorage Hanella   Major & Mrs P Blake & Mrs A Kerley 
 5th Lady Madonna II   Ms Gail Meaker 
 
Leading Rein Pony 
 1st Tennessee Serafina   Mrs Nadia Dovey 
 
First Ridden Pony 
 1st Brookshill Moonbeam II  Mrs Nadia Dovey 
 
Child Handler 11 years and under 
 1st Newcopse Larkwing   Mrs C Wells 
 2nd Staghill Rowan   Mr E C Francis 
 
Young Handler 12-16 years 
 1st Newcopse Pipe Dream  Mrs G S Robinson 
 2nd North Hollow Myrtle   Mr Crispin Sampson & Ms Katrina Peett 
 
Walk and Trot (ridden) 
 1st Meakers Jet    Ms Gail Meaker 
 2nd Newcopse Larkwing   Mrs C Wells 
 3rd North Hollow Myrtle   Mr Crispin Sampson & Ms Katrina Peett 
 4th Sway Lightening   Mr Robin Johnson 
 
Ridden Veteran 
 1st Bellevue Here We Go   Mrs L M Clark 
 2nd Lady Madonna II   Ms Gail Meaker 
 
First Cross, Part-Bred, X-Reg, ridden 
 1st Deenivs Cuthbert   Miss Paige I'Anson 
 2nd Rowdown Union Jack   Miss Louise England 
 3rd Blackwell No Limits   Ms Carla Wateridge 



 4th Sway Lightening   Mr Robin Johnson 
 
Riding Pony/Horse, ridden 
 1st Fernyknap In For A Pound  Miss Sue Widdicombe 
 2nd Cocas Hot Pants   Mrs Caroline Thompson 
 
Hunter Type, ridden 
 1st Deenivs Cuthbert   Miss Paige I'Anson 
 2nd Rosebrook    Mrs Teresa I'Anson 
 3rd Blackwell No Limits   Ms Carla Wateridge 
 
Competition/Sports Pony, ridden 
 1st Rowdown Union Jack   Miss Louise England 
 2nd Rosebrook    Mrs Teresa I'Anson 
 
Ridden Pony Pairs 
 1st Haywards Mozart   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley  
  Haywards Loyal William  Gemma Hobbs 
 2nd Fernyknap In For A Pound  Miss Sue Widdicombe 
  Lyndhurst Gingerbread Man  Mrs Chrissy Wells 
 
Competition/Sports Pony, on the triangle 
 1st Furzley Game Faire   Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
 
WHP Training Stakes 46-53 cm 
 1st Deenivs Cuthbert   Miss Paige I'Anson 
 2nd Tennessee Serafina   Mrs Nadia Dovey 
 3rd Lady Madonna II   Ms Gail Meaker 
 4th Playmoor Chestnut Monarch  Ms E L Suter 
 5th Meakers Jet    Ms Gail Meaker 
 6th Sway Lightening   Mr Robin Johnson 
 
WHP Training Stakes 53-69 cm 
 1st Furzley To Be Faire   Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
 2nd Deenivs Cuthbert   Miss Paige I'Anson 
 3rd North Hollow Galaxy   Mr Tom Hordle 
 4th Furzey Lodge Weatherwax  Ms Kerry Dovey Whiting 
 5th Willoway Double O Seven  Miss Martine Harding 
 
WHP Training Stakes 69-84 cm 
 1st Brock Braithwaite   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 2nd Furzley Colonnaide   Mr Paul Davis 
 3rd Rowdown Union Jack   Miss Louise England 
 
Junior WHP 60 
 1st Haywards Loyal William  Miss Gemma Hobbs 
 2nd Lyndhurst Knight Cap   Mrs Chrissy Wells 
 3rd North Hollow Galaxy   Mr Tom Hordle 
 4th Crabbswood Serena   Miss Honor Humble 
 5th Newcopse Pipe Dream  Mrs G S Robinson 
 
Junior WHP 70 
 1st Staghill Rocket   Miss Cassidy Francis 
 2nd Furzey Lodge High Star  Mrs Carolyne E Taplin 
 3rd Woottonheath Black Vegas  Mrs Carolyn Schmalhaus 
 
Country Life Cup to Best Owner-ridden Child Haywards Loyal William  



 
WHP Novice, not exceeding 133 cm 
 1st Farriers Firefly    Miss C Dorton 
 
WHP Novice, not exceeding 143 cm 
 1st Furzley To Be Faire   Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
 2nd Newcopse Tigger   Mr B & Mrs E J Mansbridge 
 3rd Willoway Double O Seven  Miss Martine Harding 
 4th Woottonheath Black Vegas  Mrs Carolyn Schmalhaus 
 5th Staghill Rocket   Miss Cassidy Francis 
 
WHP Novice, exceeding 143 cm 
 1st Staghill Polar Flight   Ms Katie Macey 
 2nd Willoway Royal Fortune  Mr David Allen 
 3rd Furzley Mayfaire   Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
 4th Cocas Hot Pants   Mrs Caroline Thompson 
 5th Lyndhurst Knight Cap   Mrs Chrissy Wells 
 
WHP Open, not exceeding 133 cm 
 1st Newcopse Larkwing   Mrs C Wells 
 
WHP Open, not exceeding 143 cm 
 1st Furzley Colonnaide   Mr Paul Davis 
 2nd Sabina's Gold Sovereign  Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
 3rd Sabinas Monte Carlo   Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
 
WHP Open, exc 143 cm 
 1st Wayland Somerley Park  Mrs Mary E Bryant 
 
WHP Championship  
 CH Furzley Colonnaide   Res Farriers Firefly  
 
Dressage Novice Test 
 1st Ashley Rancher   Mr & Mrs W O Dibdin 
 2nd Kilncopse Hennessy   Ms Dawn Winship 
 3rd Furzley Mayfaire   Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
 4th Sabinas Monte Carlo   Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
 5th Wayland Somerley Park  Mrs Mary E Bryant 
 6th Saris Fingers Crossed  Mrs Sarah J Goddard 
 
Dressage Novice reg NF not exc 138cm Q Ashley Rancher  
Dressage Novice reg NF exc 138cm Q  Kilncopse Hennessy  
 
Dressage Prelim Test 
 1st Saris Fingers Crossed  Mrs Sarah J Goddard 
 2nd Basildon Bond    Miss Gabriella Charlesworth 
 3rd Blackwell No Limits   Ms Carla Wateridge 
 4th Lyndhurst Gingerbread Man  Mrs Chrissy Wells 
 5th Sway Lightening   Mr Robin Johnson 
 
Prelim reg NF not exc 138 cm Q   Saris Fingers Crossed 
Prelim reg NF exc 138 cm Q   Lady Madonna II  
Prelim mini rider under 12 years of age Q  North Hollow Galaxy  
Prelim Junior rider under 18 years of age Q Haywards Mozart  
 
Dressage Intro Test 
 1st Tennessee Serafina   Mrs Nadia Dovey 



 2nd Basildon Bond    Miss Gabriella Charlesworth 
 3rd Blackwell No Limits   Ms Carla Wateridge 
 4th Lyndhurst Gingerbread Man  Mrs Chrissy Wells 
 5th Sway Lightening   Mr Robin Johnson 
 
Gelding yearling 
 1st Woodrow The Warrior   Mrs J R Whitham 
 2nd Tiptoe Red Rooster   Mr P & Mrs K Armitage 
 3rd Furzley Faire and Square  Mrs Sandra Kilford 
 4th Trenley Oatmeal   Mrs Georgina Haviland-Smith 
 5th Obershade President   Miss Conny Castle 
 6th Bullhill Duke    Miss Joanna Long 
 
Gelding 2 year old 
 1st Furzley Faire Way   Mrs Sandra Kilford 
 2nd Buckland Betelgeuse   Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
 3rd Brock Nathaniel   Mrs Sandra Brown 
 4th Thatchers Alexander   Mrs Valerie A Attrill 
 5th Burleynew Trapper   Mr Ben Hobbs 
 6th Twiggs Lane Charlie III  Miss Amelia Webb 
 
Gelding 3 year old 
 1st Woodfidley Rock and Roll  Mrs Fiona Kinsman 
 2nd Buckland Touch of Love  Ms Sara Jeapes 
 3rd Buckland Roller   Mrs Joanna Scott 
 4th Brock Beyrebra   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 5th Crabbswood Zoopla   Mrs Samantha J Reece 
 6th Hillydown Sporting Chance  Mrs S R Oram 
 
Junior Gelding 4, 5, 6 years old 
 1st Bakeburn Pharoah   Mr W Chatley and Mrs S Frost 
 2nd Woodrow Invictus   Mrs J R Whitham 
 3rd Backley Beach Boy   Mrs Hannah Roddis 
 4th Farriers Fitzwilliam   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 5th Haywards Pied Piper   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 6th Playmoor Chestnut Monarch  Ms E L Suter 
 
Senior Gelding, 7 years or over 
 1st Backley Touch of Gold  Ms Sara Jeapes 
 2nd Longwater Ben   Eliza Hunt 
 3rd Hollyhatch Copyright   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 4th Newcopse Tigger   Mr B & Mrs E J Mansbridge 
 5th Millyford Magician   Miss Charlotte Holloway 
 6th Khairas Royal Salute   Mrs Fiona J Kinsman 
 
Gelding Youngstock Championship 
 C Woodrow The Warrior   Res Furzley Faire Way  
 
Gelding Championship   
 C Woodrow The Warrior   Res Furzley Faire Way  
 
Filly 3 years old 
 1st Bedeslea Goodyera   Mr Malcolm Fry 

2nd Woodrow Double Delight  Mrs J.R. Whitham, P & K Armitage 
 3rd Peronne Lullaby   Mrs Fiona J Kinsman 
 4th Pilleybailey Pure Fancy  Mr Daniel A Drodge 
 5th Pittswood Carmen   Mr & Mrs W O Dibdin 



 6th Mallards Wood Theia   Mrs D J England 
Miles & Weatherhead Cup, Best Large 3 Yo Filly Bedeslea Goodyera  
Rodlease Cup Best 3 Yo Filly Small  Peronne Lullaby  
 
Filly 2 years old 
 1st Mallards Wood Imagination  Mr Robert Maton 
 2nd Ashley Daydream   Ms Sarah Ward 
 3rd Knavesash Supernatural  Ms Abigail Staff 
 4th Brock Briana    Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 5th Furzley Luna Lass   Mrs Sandra Kilford 
 6th Rodlease Carmen   Mr P & Mrs S Kempe 
Bennett Cup, 2 Yo Filly Small   Mallards Wood Imagination  
Dawn Kirby Cup, 2 Yo Filly, large   Ashley Daydream  
 
Yearling Filly, large section 
 1st Knavesash Dreamtime  Ms Kate Robb 
 2nd Foxhills Bonita Ms    Gill Wright 
 3rd Mallards Wood Love Story  Mr Robert Maton 
 4th Jetset Flicka    Miss Rachel Capper 
 
Yearling Filly, small section 
 1st Mallards Wood Fantasy  Ms Gill Wright 
 2nd Vynnes Aurora   Mr Andrew J Vine & Laura Vine 
 3rd Wickwood Destiny   Miss Faith Shore 
 4th Sabinas Misty Blue   Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
 
Filly Championship 
 C Bedeslea Goodyera   Res Mallards Wood Imagination  
 
Forest Bred 4 years and over, exceeding 138 cm 
 1st Newcopse Tigger   Mr B & Mrs E J Mansbridge 
 2nd Newcopse Jack Frost   Mrs Samantha J Reece 
 3rd Falconers Juniper Berry  Miss Susie Scott & Gemma Denham 
 
Forest Bred 4 years and over, not exceeding 138 cm 
 1st Vynnes Spring Time   Mr Andrew J Vine & Laura Vine 
 2nd More of The Best   Miss Carol Joynes 
 3rd Brock Baccarat   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 4th Halestorm Flapjack   Ms E L Suter 
 5th Ashurst Harmony   Miss Hayleigh Beath 
 6th Holmans Jasper   Mrs W A Medley 
Best Forest-bred Broodmare, Brock Bianca Salver Brock Baccarat  
 
Forest Bred Youngstock 
 1st Burleynew Trapper   Mr Ben Hobbs 
 2nd Bullhill Commander   Mrs Nicola Harris 
 3rd Blackwell Southern Comfort  Miss Isabella Bride 
 4th Tiptoe Red Rooster   Mr P & Mrs K Armitage 
 5th Glenbeech Nut Bean   Mrs Jane Carpenter 
 6th Twiggs Lane Charlie III  Miss Amelia Webb 
Best Forest-bred 2yo Filly or Gelding  Burleynew Trapper  
Best Forest-bred Yearling, Filly or Gelding Blackwell Southern Comfort  
 
Forest Run Youngstock 
 1st Staghill Hazel    Miss Millie Francis 
 2nd Staghill Monarch   Miss Delila Francis 
 



Youngstock not to exceed 133 cm at maturity 
 1st Kauri Brandibuck   Mr Freddie Key 
 
Ponies not exceeding 133 cm, 4 years and over 
 1st Haywards Loyal William  Miss Gemma Hobbs 
 2nd Highfox Faith    Mrs Diane & Miss Philippa Hadwen 
 3rd More of The Best   Miss Carol Joynes 
 4th Byfleet Loganberry   Ms Jenni Cavanna 
 5th Hollyhatch Copyright   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 6th Farriers Firefly    Miss C Dorton 
 
133 cm Championship 
 C Haywards Loyal William  Miss Gemma Hobbs 
 Res Highfox Faith    Mrs Diane & Miss Philippa Hadwen 
 
Commoners Mare 
 1st Glenbeech Crystal   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 2nd Haywards Jazz   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 3rd Carterstone Tickled Pink  Ms Erika Dovey 
 4th Blackwell Nightcap   Ms Carla Wateridge 
 5th Deerleap Veno   Ms Stephanie Davies 
Commoners Mare, Young Commoner  Blackwell Nightcap  
Commoners Mare -  Best Filly Foal  Greatmead Campari  
Commoners Mare - Best Colt Foal   Haywards Valerio  
Commoners Mare, Best Wintered Out  Glenbeech Crystal  
 
Veteran Broodmare 
 1st Brock Baccarat   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 2nd Willoway Honesty   Ms Lynden Barrow 
 
Novice Broodmare  
 1st Sway Something Special  Messrs G & L Blomfield 
 2nd Lovelyhill Silk Slipper   Ms Kerry Dovey Whiting 
 3rd Wayland Tayberry   Mrs Mary E Bryant 
 4th Hurtstock Cornish Amber  Ms L A Booth 
 5th Hollybrooke Grace   Mr John Adams 
Liza Cup, best novice broodmare not exc 138 cm Wayland Tayberry  
Merrie Cup, best novice broodmare exc 138 cm Sway Something Special  
 
Open Broodmare 
 1st Brock Baccarat   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 2nd Willoway Honesty   Ms Lynden Barrow 
 3rd Sway Special Ethel   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
Whitehead Cup, best open broodmare not exc 138 cm Brock Baccarat  
Pierson Cup, best open broodmare exc 138 cm Willoway Honesty  
 
Filly Foal 
 1st Wayland Mayberry   Mrs Mary E Bryant 
 2nd Hurtstock Cornish Made  Ms L A Booth 
 3rd Perriland Amethyst   Ms Lynden Barrow 
 4th Brock Bronze Gift   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 5th Sway Prim & Proper   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
 
Colt Foal 
 1st Haywards Valerio   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 2nd Sway Supermix   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
 



Foal Championship 
 C Wayland Mayberry   Res Haywards Valerio  
 
Yeld Mare not exceeding 138 cm 
 1st Hollybrooke Melitta   Mr John Adams 
 2nd Sway Showgirl   Miss Nicola France 
 3rd More of The Best   Miss Carol Joynes 
 4th Highfox Heaven Sent   Mrs Diane Hadwen 
 5th Carterstone Tickled Pink  Ms Erika Dovey 
 6th Hanmer High Days   Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
Golby/Bramble Cup, best yeld mare not exc 138 cm   Highfox Heaven Sent  
Peveril Cup, best yeld mare not exc 138 cm, 7yo or over Hollybrooke Melitta  
 
Yeld Mare exceeding 138 cm 
 1st Pilleybailey Fascination  Mr Daniel A Drodge 
 2nd Picketcroft Kiki   Mrs Alison Rumble 
 3rd Brock Bronwen   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 4th Doorage Forget-Me-Not  Miss Emma Collis 
 5th Merrie Manuka   Messrs .Sibley 
Lavender Cup, best yeld mare exc 138cm, 4/5/6 yo Picketcroft Kiki  
Vernons Cup, best yeld mare exceeding 138cm, 7yo or over  Pilleybailey Fascination  
 
Mare Championship  
 CH Pilleybailey Fascination  Res Hollybrooke Melitta  
 
Child Handler 11 years and under 
 1st Staghill Rowan   Mr E C Francis 
 2nd Applewitch Zodiac   Dr Carol Trotter & Ms Katrina Hall 
 
Young Handler 12-16 years 
 1st Obershade President   Miss Conny Castle 
 2nd Staghill Hazel    Miss Millie Francis 
 3rd Staghill Monarch   Miss Delila Francis 
 
Veteran In-Hand 
 1st Sabina's Gold Sovereign  Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
 2nd Falconers Juniper Berry  Miss Susie Scott & Gemma Denham 
 3rd Ashurst Harmony   Miss Hayleigh Beath 
 
First Cross, Part-Bred, X-Reg Youngstock 
 1st Pragnells Sweet William  Mr Rob Pearcy 
 2nd Brokwells Silver Afleicia  Miss Susan Irving 
 3rd Lovelyhill Silk Road   Ms Kerry Dovey Whiting 
 
First Cross, Part-Bred, X-Reg 4yrs and over 
 1st Brokwells Silver Lining  Miss Susan Irving 
 2nd Blackwell Here and Now  Ms Sophie Grimes 
 3rd Blackwell No Limits   Ms Carla Wateridge 
 
Riding Pony/Horse any age In-Hand 
 1st Sway Showgirl   Miss Nicola France 
 2nd Buckland Betelgeuse   Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
 3rd Buckland Roller   Mrs Joanna Scott 
 4th Brokwells Silver Lining  Miss Susan Irving 
 5th Brock Nathaniel   Mrs Sandra Brown 
 6th Brokwells Silver Afleicia  Miss Susan Irving 
 



Hunter Type, any age, In-Hand 
 1st Falconers Juniper Berry  Miss Susie Scott & Gemma Denham 
 2nd Furzey Lodge Flash Gordon  Ms Roxanna Thomas 
 3rd Waterslade Pinocchio   Miss Thea Brown 
 4th Blackwell No Limits   Ms Carla Wateridge 
 5th Twiggs Lane Charlie III  Miss Amelia Webb 
 6th Thatchers Alexander   Mrs Valerie A Attrill 
 
In-Hand Pairs 
 1st Blackwell Here and Now  Ms Sophie Grimes 
  Blackwell No Limits   Ms Carla Wateridge 
 
Competition/Sports Pony, on the triangle 
 1st Kauri Elara    Mr & Mrs A Key 
 2nd Buckland Betelgeuse   Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
 3rd Furzey Lodge Flash Gordon  Ms Roxanna Thomas 
 4th Twiggs Lane Charlie III  Miss Amelia Webb 
 5th Glenbeech Nut Bean   Mrs Jane Carpenter 
 6th Thatchers Alexander   Mrs Valerie A Attrill 
 
Beaulieu Road Sales Championship 
 C Portmore Corporal   Res Byfleet Loganberry  
 
Gaza Cup - Best Youngstock Owned By A Young Commoner 
 C Pilleybailey Pure Fancy  Mr Daniel A Drodge 
 Res Wickwood Destiny   Miss Faith Shore 
 
Youngstock Championship  
 C Bedeslea Goodyera   Res Mallards Wood Imagination  
 
Forest Bred Youngstock Championship  
 C Burleynew Trapper   Mr Ben Hobbs 
 
Forest Bred 4 Years And Over Championship  
 C Glenbeech Crystal   Res Vynnes Spring Time  
 
Forest Bred Overall Championship  
 C Glenbeech Crystal   Res Vynnes Spring Time  
 
The Forest Trophy – breeder of overall Forest Bred Champion – Mr Jimmy Haynes 
 
Dolly Grey IX Supreme Championship 
 C Sway Mister Darcy   Res Furzley Colonnaide  
 
Breeders Perpetual Championship 
 C Furzley Game Faire   Res Woodrow The Warrior  
 
NPS In-hand Kilmannan Stud Silver Medal Rosette Sway Mister Darcy   
  
HOYS In-Hand Semi-Final Qualifier  Woodrow The Warrior    
 
Marie Large Memorial Trophy, highest stud-bred pony in Supreme Championship Line-Up 
 Sway Mister Darcy    Mrs Carla Fall 
 
Sungold Countess Cup, highest Forest-bred pony in Supreme Championship Line-Up 
 Glenbeech Crystal   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 


